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

850 E. 6t $78,500
580 S. School $78,500
815 Lane $81,500
695 N. Chick $82,000
1954 Co Rd 9 $87,500
265 W. Summit $88,000
260 S. School $98,500
1345 Copeland $100,000
460 W. 4th $109,900
285 N. Garfield $109,995
Platted ground near I-70
Colby’s #1 commercial area.

1473 Pioneer Ave $125,000
310 S. Garfield $127,000
880 Thompson $129,000
825 W. 8th $130,000
970 E. 6th $145,000
1810 Harvey Ct. $157,500
404 Smith Dr $169,500
1085 Golf Club Dr. Commercial
575 LaHacienda “Exceptional”
1818 Harvey Ct.  “Unique”
Great investment properties located in 
Oakley with great rental history.

410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255

www.colbyhomeland.com

Speak to us at Homelandre@hotmail.com

Join the Sellers that list with HomeLand Real Estate.  
Your home, along with our many other listings, will be viewed nationally. 

Pat Sloan 460-7495                                                                               Rock Bedore 462-6930     
Marilyn Meyer 462-2703                                                                        Jerry Wycoff 672-3763

REALTOR®

1345 Copeland  $100,000
1293 sq. ft. 4 bdrm, 3 bath home with 
attached garage. Full basement.

225 S Cleveland  $69,500
Live in one, let the rent make your pay-
ment. 4 bdrms, 2 baths move-in ready.

695 N Chick  $82,000
Recently remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
on a corner lot w/large front porch.

404 Smith Dr.  $169,500  
Open floor plan & spacious rooms with 
custom cabinetry, 3 season room + more.

460 W 4th  $109,900
Enjoy your morning coffee or evening dinner 
on this charming sitting porch. This 5 bdrm, 
2 bath home, complete with appliances, is 
ready for your family. The spacious rooms, 
crown molding, charming breakfast nook 
and sprinklers are just a few perks. Call Pat 
for your personal tour. Sellers are offering a 
$2,000 allowance for your closing costs  so 
bring your family and porch swing.

850 E 6th  $78,500
Minimal steps, small yard, full finished 
bsmt.  Great starter or retirement home.

1473 Pioneer Ave  $125,000
2.7 acres w/ mature trees. 4 bdrms, 
3 bath, main floor laundry, & lots more.

580 S School  $78,500
Updated 3 bedroom, 2 bath home 
on a corner lot with a large front 
deck. New carpet in the basement. 
With a 2 car detached garage, this 
home has something for everyone in 
your family. Call Marilyn today and 
you and your family could be enjoy-
ing this Christmas in a new home.

SO MUCH...SO AFFORDABLE

FOR SALE    $225,000

www.colbyhomeland.com

410 N. Franklin
785-462-8255

Meadow Lake Country Club offering a 6,000 sq. ft., club house facility.  
Includes all cart sheds and golf course equipment.  Situated on 13.5 acres.  
Call Rock Bedore for full details and a personal tour.

www.colbyhomeland.com

410 N. Franklin
785-462-8255 (Office)
785-462-6930 (Home)

HomeLand Real Estate, LLC is proud to an-
nounce that Rock L. Bedore is now affiliated 
with our firm.  His primary expertise is mar-
keting your agricultural and commercial prop-
erties.  He will also be available to assist you 
with your residential needs.  With over 25 years 
experience and a native of this area, we are 
confident that he will provide you with the pro-
fessionalism and the quality of service that you 
deserve.  Call or stop by and visit with Rock.

         
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